
easy piano - short version
Alan Walker - Faded

21

17

9

13

5






 




























  


 





























































 

















 







  

















 











 














































































































seetheun derseethederuntis

ry?nama gii

youare

youare

Where

Where

yonlyouWerenow?you

a livea

now?

ussee

lanAtnow?youareWhere

areWheresy?tafanin my

youareWhere

naWansight.ofis out

alliswasnow?

aimsourfraidA

now?

a way.fadeYoustar.erothAnus?fellyouDidlive.mytodowshawere theYou

52

5

2

1

2

(1)

521

 = 90

Pre-Chorus

Chorus

Verse

Intro

G

D

D

G

D

G

G

CEm

C

C

C

Em

Em

Em

DG

DG

CEm

CEm




























































37

34

31

28

25









































































 










































































































































so

dedfaI'mlost

dedfaI'm

So

ded

dedfa

faI'mlost

I'm

dedfaI'm

ThedreamerotAn

me.ofsideinwildningrunstersmon

now?youareWheree

5

1

421

(1)

2142

(1)

412

Outro
DGC

G

D

Em

C

G

D

Em

C

EmD

CEm

G

D



















2












